Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Overall

Aug 22, 2020
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 Hailey Gillespie 1122- Frontier 2 149
2 Dexter Small 1200- Wildcat 1 147
3 Calley Stubbs 1182- Sunflower 1 144
4 Sadie Marchiano 1176- Southwind 2 141
5 Aidan Yoho 1176- Southwind 2 140
6 Brenden Anderson 1200- Wildcat 1 138
7 Cord Dodson 1200- Wildcat 1 135
8 Tyler Hommertzheim 1173- Sedgwick 134
9 Hannah Grayhbill 1201- Wildcat 2 134
10 James DeRouchey 1161- Pottawatomie 133
11 Ethan Petersilie 4191- Walnut Creek Individual 129
12 Haleigh OBrien 1176- Southwind 2 128
13 Mary Habjan 1140- Leavenworth 128
14 August Hulse 1104- Central Kansas 1 126
15 Leah Mueller 1175- Southwind 1 126
16 Travis Scheer 1173- Sedgwick 125
17 Caylin Luthi 1131- Greenwood 125
18 Jordan Sylvester 1161- Pottawatomie 125
19 Preston Dunn 1179- Stafford 124
20 Conner Collins 1173- Sedgwick 124
21 Jenna DeRouchey 1161- Pottawatomie 124
22 Damon Higbie 1122- Frontier 2 123
23 Tanner Hommertzheim 1173- Sedgwick 123
24 Hayden Stubbs 1182- Sunflower 1 120
25 August Siefkes 1179- Stafford 118
26 Brady Hoffman 5173- Sedgwick Individual #2 118
27 Kelsey Theis 1140- Leavenworth 118
28 Lily Judd 1121- Frontier 1 118
29 Cheyenne Higbie 1122- Frontier 2 118
30 TJ Mills 1171- Rolling Prairie 1 117
31 lan Dunn 1179- Stafford 117
32 Ani Rexwinkle 1201- Wildcat 2 117
33 Lane Higbie 1121- Frontier 1 116
34 Emery Mills 1171- Rolling Prairie 1 116
35 Abby Wood 1140- | eavenworth 116
36 Hannah Whetstone 1172- Rolling Prairie 2 116



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

Lyle Perrier
Grace Fike
Cole Dieball
Gwenyth Fry
Kristy Beene
Timothy Pearce
Jack Habjan
MaKayla Meyer
Regan Stramel
Trey Sommer
Trinity Kuehn
Katrina Turner
Tyree Figge
Maddie Weaber
Brooke Gaines
Trey Newby
Emery Yoho
Cecillia Newby

Addison Green-Russell

Alex Cannady
Adelle Higbie
Sarabeth Martin
Weston Schrader
Wyatt Fechter
Dustin Montgomery
Maggie Chandler
Kansas Lange
Carly Dreher

Creed Caldwell
Karli Neher

Audrey Bracken
Cohen Luthi
Addison Acheson
Taylor Elsworth
Trey Hommertzheim

Calla Higbie

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Overall
Aug 22, 2020

#
1131-

1161-
4165-
1175-
1177-
1121-
1140-
6179-
1182-
1175-
1201-
8173-
5161-
7161-
1131-
1200-
1177-
1201-
1156-
1122-
1123-
4167-
1104-
1172-
1171-
1202-
1153-
1176-
1142-
1112-
4140-
1131-
1107-
1177-
6173-

1121-

Team Name
Greenwood
Pottawatomie

Rice Individual
Southwind 1
Southwind 3

Frontier 1
Leavenworth

Stafford Individual
Sunflower 1
Southwind 1

Wildcat 2

Sedgwick Individual
Pottawatomie Individual #2
Pottawatomie Individual #4
Greenwood

Wildcat 1

Southwind 3

Wildcat 2

Post Rock 1

Frontier 2

Frontier 3

River Valley Individual
Central Kansas 1
Rolling Prairie 2
Rolling Prairie 1
Wildcat 3

Pawnee

Southwind 2

Marais Des Cygnes 1
Cottonwood 1
Leavenworth Individual
Greenwood

Chisholm Trail 1
Southwind 3
Sedgwick Individual

Frontier 1

Total Score
115
115
115
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
112
112
111
110
110
110
110
109
107
107
106
104
104
104
103
103
103
103
102
101
100
100
100

99
98
98



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name

Blakely Aldridge
Kaden Stroup
Parker Dicks
Maggie McVey
Rachel Hendricks
Tate Stewart
Layla Pickerign
Kaleb Neher

Cali Newdigger
Ella Neher

Bodie Lyon
Lauren Aust
Grayson Maxwell
Samuel Murphy
Maddix Small
Garrett Dunn

Ty Scheer
Hayes Rickstrew
Cody Newdigger
Weston Peterson
Jensen vandike
Ben Burling
Delaney Figge
Blaine Frost
Emmy Bracken
Lillian Hulse
Peyton Piepho
Cierra Nord
Byron Fry

Kaden Haas
Graham Higbie
Ariana Franklin
Carly Collins
Grace Schmeidler
Brookelin Pierce

Mandy Wainwright

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Overall
Aug 22, 2020

#
1182-

1142-
1112-
1202-
1172-
1172-
1107-
1112-
1179-
1113-
1171-
1142-
1153-
7140-
1202-
5179-
7173-
6161-
7179-
8179-
4182-
1136-
4161-
1156-
5140-
1104-
1104-
1153-
1177-
1113-
1123-
1142-
4173-
1112-
8140-

4118-

Team Name

Sunflower 1

Marais Des Cygnes 1
Cottonwood 1

Wildcat 3

Rolling Prairie 2

Rolling Prairie 2

Chisholm Trail 1
Cottonwood 1

Stafford

Cottonwood 2

Rolling Prairie 1

Marais Des Cygnes 1
Pawnee

Leavenworth Individual #4
Wildcat 3

Stafford Individual #2
Sedgwick Individual
Pottawatomie Individual #3
Stafford Individual
Stafford Individual
Sunflower Individual
Johnson

Pottawatomie Individual #1
Post Rock 1

Leavenworth Individual #2
Central Kansas 1

Central Kansas 1

Pawnee

Southwind 3

Cottonwood 2

Frontier 3

Marais Des Cygnes 1
Sedgwick Individual
Cottonwood 1
Leavenworth Individual #5
Flint Hills Individual

Total Score
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
94
94
92
92
92
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
88
88
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
85
84
84
84
82
82
82



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Name

Cheyenne Brunker
Dalton Robben
Brynn Roth
Addison Westerman
Konner Haas
Allyson Rietcheck
Josi Schrader
Whitley Frost

Hal Higbie

Hans Higbie

Lydia Lewis

August Carson
Cooper Burling
Augustus Wainwright
Easton Alpers
Alexanderia Priest

Gavin Carson

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Overall
Aug 22, 2020

# Team Name

1136-

1113-

5131-

6131-

1113

1136-

4104-

1156-

1123-

1123-

4131-

1118-

1136-

1118-

4179-

1118-

1118-

Johnson

Cottonwood 2
Greenwood Individual #2
Greenwood Individual
Cottonwood 2

Johnson

Central Kansas Individual
Post Rock 1

Frontier 3

Frontier 3

Greenwood Individual
Flint Hills 1

Johnson

Flint Hills 1

Stafford Individual

Flint Hills 1

Flint Hills 1

Total Score
81
80
80
79
78
75
74
71
66
66
64
63
62
61
59
59
40
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Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Practicum

Aug 22, 2020
Name # Team Name Total Score
Calley Stubbs 1182- Sunflower 1 126
Dexter Small 1200- Wildcat 1 123
Hailey Gillespie 1122- Frontier 2 120
Aidan Yoho 1176- Southwind 2 118
Sadie Marchiano 1176- Southwind 2 114
Tyler Hommertzheim 1173- Sedgwick 114
Hannah Grayhbill 1201- Wildcat 2 113
Cord Dodson 1200- Wildcat 1 111
Brenden Anderson 1200- Wildcat 1 110
Caylin Luthi 1131- Greenwood 109
Travis Scheer 1173- Sedgwick 109
James DeRouchey 1161- Pottawatomie 108
August Hulse 1104- Central Kansas 1 107
Preston Dunn 1179- Stafford 107
Damon Higbie 1122- Frontier 2 107
Haleigh OBrien 1176- Southwind 2 106
Jenna DeRouchey 1161- Pottawatomie 106
Conner Collins 1173- Sedgwick 106
Ethan Petersilie 4191- Walnut Creek Individual 105
Mary Habjan 1140- Leavenworth 104
Leah Mueller 1175- Southwind 1 103
Jordan Sylvester 1161- Pottawatomie 102
Tanner Hommertzheim 1173- Sedgwick 102
Lane Higbie 1121- Frontier 1 102
Brady Hoffman 5173- Sedgwick Individual #2 101
August Siefkes 1179- Stafford 101
Hayden Stubbs 1182- Sunflower 1 99
TJ Mills 1171- Rolling Prairie 1 99
Emery Mills 1171- Rolling Prairie 1 99
Lily Judd 1121- Frontier 1 98
Kelsey Theis 1140- | eavenworth 98
lan Dunn 1179- Stafford 98
Ani Rexwinkle 1201- Wildcat 2 98
Cheyenne Higbie 1122- Frontier 2 97
Abby Wood 1140- | eavenworth 97

Lyle Perrier 1131- Greenwood 97



Rank
36
38
38
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
65
68
69
70
71
72

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Practicum

Aug 22, 2020
Name # Team Name
Grace Fike 1161- pPottawatomie
Gwenyth Fry 1175- Southwind 1
Kristy Beene 1177- Southwind 3
Tyree Figge 5161- Pottawatomie Individual #2

Hannah Whetstone

1172-

Rolling Prairie 2

Cole Dieball 4165- Rice Individual

Jack Habjan 1140- | eavenworth
MaKayla Meyer 6179- Stafford Individual
Maddie Weaber 7161- Pottawatomie Individual #4
Regan Stramel 1182- Sunflower 1

Addison Green-Russell 1156- Post Rock 1

Trey Sommer 1175- Southwind 1

Katrina Turner 8173- Sedgwick Individual
Trinity Kuehn 1201- Wildcat 2

Cecillia Newby 1201- Wildcat 2

Timothy Pearce 1121- Frontier 1

Brooke Gaines 1131- Greenwood

Trey Newby 1200- Wildcat 1

Adelle Higbie 1123- Frontier 3

Emery Yoho 1177- Southwind 3
Sarabeth Martin 4167- River Valley Individual
Audrey Bracken 4140- | eavenworth Individual
Weston Schrader 1104- Central Kansas 1
Cohen Luthi 1131- Greenwood

Wyatt Fechter 1172- Rolling Prairie 2
Dustin Montgomery 1171- Rolling Prairie 1
Addison Acheson 1107- Chisholm Trail 1

Alex Cannady 1122- Frontier 2

Kansas Lange 1153- Pawnee

Carly Dreher 1176- Southwind 2

Maggie Chandler 1202- Wildcat 3

Creed Caldwell 1142- Marais Des Cygnes 1
Karli Neher 1112- Cottonwood 1

Taylor Elsworth 1177- Southwind 3

Blakely Aldridge 1182- sunflower 1

Calla Higbie 1121- Frontier 1

Total Score
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
91
88
88
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
83



Rank
72
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
108

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Practicum
Aug 22, 2020

Name
Trey Hommertzheim
Tate Stewart

Kaden Stroup

#
6173-

1172-

1142-

Team Name
Sedgwick Individual
Rolling Prairie 2
Marais Des Cygnes 1

Parker Dicks 1112- Cottonwood 1

Maggie McVey 1202- Wildcat 3

Kaleb Neher 1112- Cottonwood 1

Cali Newdigger 1179- Stafford

Rachel Hendricks 1172- Rolling Prairie 2

Bodie Lyon 1171- Rolling Prairie 1

Samuel Murphy 7140- |eavenworth Individual #4
Lauren Aust 1142- Marais Des Cygnes 1
Garrett Dunn 5179- Stafford Individual #2

Ty Scheer 7173- Sedgwick Individual
Weston Peterson 8179- Stafford Individual
Grayson Maxwell 1153- Pawnee

Ella Neher 1113- Cottonwood 2

Blaine Frost 1156- Post Rock 1

Delaney Figge 4161- Pottawatomie Individual #1
Lillian Hulse 1104- Central Kansas 1

Maddix Small 1202- Wildcat 3

Hayes Rickstrew 6161- Pottawatomie Individual #3
Emmy Bracken 5140- L eavenworth Individual #2
Layla Pickerign 1107- Chisholm Trail 1

Ben Burling 1136- Johnson

Jensen vandike 4182- Sunflower Individual
Peyton Piepho 1104- Central Kansas 1

Cierra Nord 1153- Pawnee

Kaden Haas 1113- Cottonwood 2

Graham Higbie 1123- Frontier 3

Ariana Franklin 1142- Marais Des Cygnes 1
Cheyenne Brunker 1136- Johnson

Cody Newdigger 7179- Stafford Individual

Carly Collins 4173- Sedgwick Individual
Grace Schmeidler 1112- Cottonwood 1

Byron Fry 1177- Southwind 3

Dalton Robben 1113- Cottonwood 2

Total Score
83
83
82
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
78
78
77
76
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
70
70



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
125

Name

Brookelin Pierce
Konner Haas
Addison Westerman
Mandy Wainwright
Josi Schrader
Allyson Rietcheck
Brynn Roth

Whitley Frost
Cooper Burling
August Carson

Hal Higbie

Lydia Lewis
Augustus Wainwright
Hans Higbie
Alexanderia Priest
Easton Alpers

Gavin Carson

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Practicum
Aug 22, 2020

# Team Name

8140-

1113

6131-

4118-

4104-

1136-

5131-

1156-

1136-

1118-

1123-

4131-

1118-

1123-

1118-

4179-

1118-

Leavenworth Individual #5
Cottonwood 2
Greenwood Individual
Flint Hills Individual
Central Kansas Individual
Johnson

Greenwood Individual #2
Post Rock 1

Johnson

Flint Hills 1

Frontier 3

Greenwood Individual
Flint Hills 1

Frontier 3

Flint Hills 1

Stafford Individual

Flint Hills 1

Total Score
69
68
67
66
65
64
61
60
59
58
55
55
53
52
51
51
37



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Exam

Aug 22, 2020
Rank Name # Team Name
1 Hailey Gillespie 1122- Frontier 2
2 Brenden Anderson 1200- Wildcat 1
3 Sadie Marchiano 1176- Southwind 2
4 James DeRouchey 1161- Pottawatomie
5 Dexter Small 1200- Wildcat 1
6 Cord Dodson 1200- Wildcat 1
7 Ethan Petersilie 4191- Walnut Creek Individual
8 Mary Habjan 1140- | eavenworth
9 Leah Mueller 1175- Southwind 1
10 Jordan Sylvester 1161- Pottawatomie
11 Layla Pickerign 1107- Chisholm Trail 1
12 Aidan Yoho 1176- Southwind 2
13 Haleigh OBrien 1176- Southwind 2
14 Timothy Pearce 1121- Frontier 1
15 Alex Cannady 1122- Frontier 2
16 Hannah Grayhbill 1201- Wildcat 2
17 Tanner Hommertzheim 1173- Sedgwick
18 Hayden Stubbs 1182- Sunflower 1
19 Cheyenne Higbie 1122- Frontier 2
20 Hannah Whetstone 1172- Rolling Prairie 2
21 Tyler Hommertzheim 1173- Sedgwick
22 Lily Judd 1121- Frontier 1
22 Kelsey Theis 1140- Leavenworth
24 Cole Dieball 4165- Rice Individual
25 Trey Sommer 1175- Southwind 1
26 August Hulse 1104- Central Kansas 1
27 lan Dunn 1179- stafford
27 Ani Rexwinkle 1201- Wildcat 2
29 Abby Wood 1140- Leavenworth
30 Regan Stramel 1182- Sunflower 1
31 Katrina Turner 8173- Sedgwick Individual
31 Trinity Kuehn 1201- Wildcat 2
33 Emery Yoho 1177- Southwind 3
34 Cody Newdigger 7179- Stafford Individual
35 Brynn Roth 5131- Greenwood Individual #2
36 Calley Stubbs 1182- Sunflower 1

Total Score
29
28
27
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18



Rank
37
37
39
40
40
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44
44
46
46
48
49
49
49
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Exam

Aug 22, 2020
Name # Team Name
Jenna DeRouchey 1161- Pottawatomie
Conner Collins 1173- Sedgwick
TJ Mills 1171- Rolling Prairie 1
Lyle Perrier 1131- Greenwood
Grace Fike 1161- pPottawatomie
Gwenyth Fry 1175- Southwind 1
Kristy Beene 1177- Southwind 3
Jack Habjan 1140- | eavenworth
MaKayla Meyer 6179- Stafford Individual
Brooke Gaines 1131- Greenwood
Trey Newby 1200- Wildcat 1
Wyatt Fechter 1172- Rolling Prairie 2
Kansas Lange 1153- Pawnee
Carly Dreher 1176- Southwind 2
Maggie Chandler 1202- Wildcat 3
Ella Neher 1113- Cottonwood 2

Preston Dunn

1179-

Stafford

Brady Hoffman 5173- Sedgwick Individual #2
August Siefkes 1179- Stafford

Emery Mills 1171- Rolling Prairie 1
Weston Schrader 1104- Central Kansas 1
Dustin Montgomery 1171- Rolling Prairie 1

Creed Caldwell 1142- Marais Des Cygnes 1
Rachel Hendricks 1172- Rolling Prairie 2
Maddix Small 1202- Wildcat 3

Caylin Luthi 1131- Greenwood

Travis Scheer 1173- Sedgwick

Damon Higbie 1122- Frontier 2

Cecillia Newby 1201- Wildcat 2

Sarabeth Martin 4167- River Valley Individual
Karli Neher 1112- Cottonwood 1

Parker Dicks 1112- Cottonwood 1

Maggie McVey 1202- Wildcat 3

Hayes Rickstrew 6161- Pottawatomie Individual #3
Byron Fry 1177- Southwind 3

Mandy Wainwright 4118- Flint Hills Individual

Total Score
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16



Rank
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
102
104
104
106
107
108

Name

Tyree Figge
Maddie Weaber
Calla Higbie

Trey Hommertzheim
Kaden Stroup
Grayson Maxwell
Ben Burling
Jensen vandike
Lane Higbie
Adelle Higbie
Addison Acheson
Taylor Elsworth
Kaleb Neher
Cierra Nord

Hans Higbie

Addison Green-Russell

Cohen Luthi
Tate Stewart
Cali Newdigger
Lauren Aust
Emmy Bracken
Peyton Piepho
Kaden Haas
Carly Collins
Brookelin Pierce
Audrey Bracken
Blakely Aldridge
Bodie Lyon

Ty Scheer
Blaine Frost
Delaney Figge
Graham Higbie
Ariana Franklin
Addison Westerman
Samuel Murphy

Garrett Dunn

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Exam
Aug 22, 2020

#
5161-

7161-
1121-
6173-
1142-
1153-
1136-
4182-
1121-
1123-
1107-
1177-
1112-
1153-
1123-
1156-
1131-
1172-
1179-
1142-
5140-
1104-
1113
4173-
8140-
4140-
1182-
1171-
7173-
1156-
4161-
1123-
1142-
6131-
7140-

5179-

Team Name
Pottawatomie Individual #2
Pottawatomie Individual #4
Frontier 1

Sedgwick Individual
Marais Des Cygnes 1
Pawnee

Johnson

Sunflower Individual
Frontier 1

Frontier 3

Chisholm Trail 1
Southwind 3

Cottonwood 1

Pawnee

Frontier 3

Post Rock 1

Greenwood

Rolling Prairie 2

Stafford

Marais Des Cygnes 1
Leavenworth Individual #2
Central Kansas 1
Cottonwood 2

Sedgwick Individual
Leavenworth Individual #5
Leavenworth Individual
Sunflower 1

Rolling Prairie 1
Sedgwick Individual

Post Rock 1
Pottawatomie Individual #1
Frontier 3

Marais Des Cygnes 1
Greenwood Individual
Leavenworth Individual #4
Stafford Individual #2

Total Score
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
125

Name

Weston Peterson
Lillian Hulse
Grace Schmeidler
Allyson Rietcheck
Whitley Frost

Hal Higbie

Dalton Robben
Konner Haas
Cheyenne Brunker
Josi Schrader

Lydia Lewis

Augustus Wainwright

Alexanderia Priest
Easton Alpers
August Carson
Cooper Burling

Gavin Carson

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Exam
Aug 22, 2020

#
8179-

1104-
1112-
1136-
1156-
1123
1113
1113
1136-
4104-
4131-
1118
1118
4179-
1118
1136-

1118-

Team Name
Stafford Individual
Central Kansas 1
Cottonwood 1
Johnson

Post Rock 1
Frontier 3
Cottonwood 2
Cottonwood 2

Johnson

Central Kansas Individual

Greenwood Individual

Flint Hills 1

Flint Hills 1
Stafford Individual
Flint Hills 1
Johnson

Flint Hills 1

Total Score
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

=
o

W W U1 O 0 W © © ©



	Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Overall
	Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Practicum
	Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Exam

